
2022 Board of Education Meeting Dates 
• Tuesday, January 11, 2022 

• Thursday, January 13, 2022 Special Meeting 

• Tuesday, January 18, 2022  Special Meeting 

• Tuesday, February 8, 2022 

• Thursday, February 10, 2022 Special Meeting 

• Tuesday, February 15, 2022 Special Meeting  CANCELED 

• Thursday, February 24, 2022 Special Meeting (4:00 PM) 

• Thursday, February 24, 2022 Special Meeting (6:30 PM) 

• Friday, February 25, 2022 Special Meeting  CANCELED 

• Monday, February 28, 2022 Special Meeting 

• Thursday, March 3, 2022 Special Meeting 

• Tuesday, March 8, 2022 

• Tuesday, March 15, 2022 Budget Workshop 

• Tuesday, March 22, 2022 Budget Workshop 

• Tuesday, March 29, 2022  

• Friday, April 1, 2022 Special Meeting 

• Thursday, April 14, 2022 Special Meeting 

• Monday, April 25, 2022 Special Meeting 

• Wednesday, April 27, 2022 Special Meeting 

• Friday, April 29, 2022 Special Meeting 

• Monday, May 2, 2022 Special Meeting 

• Tuesday, May 10, 2022 

• Friday, May 13, 2022 Emergency Meeting 

• Tuesday, June 7, 2022 CANCELED 

• Tuesday, June 14, 2022 Special Meeting 

• Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Special Meeting 



• Tuesday, July 12, 2022 

• Thursday, July 14, 2022 Special Meeting 

• Tuesday, July 19, 2022 Special Meeting 

• Tuesday, July 26, 2022 Special Meeting 

• Tuesday, August 9, 2022 CANCELED 

• Tuesday, August 23, 2022 

• Tuesday, September 13, 2022 

• Tuesday, September 27, 2022 

• Tuesday, October 11, 2022 CANCELED 

• Thursday, October 13, 2022 Special Meeting (Pupil Services Conference Rm.) 

• Friday, October 14, 2022 Special Meeting (Old Bacon Academy) 

• Tuesday, October 25, 2022 

• Tuesday, November 8, 2022 CANCELED 

• Thursday, November 17, 2022 Special Meeting 

• Tuesday, November 22, 2022 

• Tuesday, December 13, 2022 

• Tuesday, December 27, 2022 CANCELED 

 


